L19000139248

(Requestor's Name)	-					
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-					
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 2022 JAN 18 AM 11: 48 SECRETARY ALLAHASSEE, FLUMICA

> FILED 2022 JAN 18 PH 1: 18

SECRELANT OF STATE

NIC

JAH 1 9 2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500						
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	: I2000000195			
	REFERENCE	:		8049580		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spulsele	Man		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00			
ORDER DATE :	January 13, 2022					
ORDER TIME :	8:22 AM					
ORDER NO. :	377508-010					
CUSTOMER NO:	8049580					
				.		

.

.

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: AZULTRONIC LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

,· · · ,

•

.

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AZULTRONIC LLC

The undersigned, Manager of AZULTRONIC LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), desiring to amend the Articles of Organization of the Company pursuant to the terms of Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, is submitting to the Department for filing these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization, and states as follows:

The current name of the Company is AZULTRONIC LLC.

2. The Company was formed as a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida on May 23. 2019, by the filing of Articles of Organization (the "<u>Articles</u>") with the Florida Department of State (the "<u>State</u>") and assigned Florida document number L19000139248.

3. The Articles of the Company are hereby amended by deleting Article 1 in its entirety and inserting the following section in its place:

"Article 1

"The name of the Limited Liability Company is Azultera, LLC,"

4. These Articles of Amendment to the Articles of the Company were approved by the Manager and sole Member of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Amendment this 13th day of January, 2022.

AZULTRONIC, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By

Noel A. Heiks, Manager

